
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             28-06-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0037 * 

* Diest                    * 46 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    3     0     0     0     0 MIES          4     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           5    34     5     2     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          4     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :35.20     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  9 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  1  384290 BE2040112-22 11.48500 1378.2068      -      -      -   0.40   0.20      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  3.00  1.20     -     -    6.70   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  2       2 BE2087650-24 11.48580 1377.5481      -      -      -      -   0.12      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.34   2

  3 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2  384774 BE2036337-23 11.50240 1372.2325      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  4  383937 BE2076324-24 11.54010 1351.8115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  3       3 BE2087644-24 11.54550 1348.7803      -      -      -      -   0.08      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.31   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  6       4 BE2087525-24 11.54590 1348.4648      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  5  374870 BE2095113-24 11.48020 1348.2916      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  8       5 BE2087621-24 11.55110 1347.5191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  5  4  386756 BE2088509-24 11.57091 1346.8701      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  5       6 BE2040110-22 11.57190 1337.5138      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  7       7 BE2035032-23 11.57270 1336.8934      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  11

 12 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  1  376130 BE2107332-24 11.51440 1335.0568      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  12

 13 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  5  1       2 BE2088504-24 11.59481 1334.5541      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

 14 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  1       2 BE2086648-24 11.57520 1333.7321      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  14

 15 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  1       2 BE2092830-24 11.51150 1332.8711      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  15

 16 BOURS PETER          Zelem        1  5  4  386506 BE2097508-24 12.00380 1329.8750      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  5  3       3 BE2042903-22 12.03041 1319.6786      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  9  4       2 BE6065028-24 11.55250 1317.8277      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 BOURS PETER          Zelem        1  5  1       2 BE2097498-24 12.03190 1317.7090      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  2       3 BE2086625-24 12.02270 1312.8295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  20

 21 BOURS PETER          Zelem        1  5  2       3 BE2119024-23 12.05250 1308.3419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  5  5       2 BE2027382-23 12.06090 1299.2538      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.50     -     -     -     -     -    0.46  22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  8  4       8 BE2066855-24 12.06440 1295.0685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIES 0.10 0.30 / 

MEYERMANS HARRY 0.30 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             28-06-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0037 * 

* Diest                    * 32 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1  384290 BE2087650-24 11.48580 1377.5481      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  4  383937 BE2076324-24 11.54010 1351.8115      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2       2 BE2087644-24 11.54550 1348.7803      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  4       3 BE2087525-24 11.54590 1348.4648      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  5  374870 BE2095113-24 11.48020 1348.2916      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5       4 BE2087621-24 11.55110 1347.5191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  3  386756 BE2088509-24 11.57091 1346.8701      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  1  376130 BE2107332-24 11.51440 1335.0568      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM       1  4  1       2 BE2088504-24 11.59481 1334.5541      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  1       2 BE2086648-24 11.57520 1333.7321      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  1       2 BE2092830-24 11.51150 1332.8711      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 BOURS PETER          Zelem        1  3  2  386506 BE2097508-24 12.00380 1329.8750      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  7  4       2 BE6065028-24 11.55250 1317.8277      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BOURS PETER          Zelem        1  3  1       2 BE2097498-24 12.03190 1317.7090      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  2       3 BE2086625-24 12.02270 1312.8295      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  3       5 BE2066855-24 12.06440 1295.0685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


